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Anlage
Christian-Miesen-Str. 1, 53129 Bonn
G 0228-238529 info@bthv.de

Hallenadresse
Christian-Miesen-Str. 1, 53129 Bonn
G 0228-238529 info@bthv.de

Sportwart/in
Schultze, Marc-Andreas
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Juniorinnen 18 | 2. Verbandsliga Jugend
MF: Hannah Schepke
m 0151 63407932; hannah.schepke@yahoo.de
Juniorinnen 18 Il | 2. Bezirksliga Jugend

MF: Sophie Ebert; T 0228 2496989

dr.ebert@email.de
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Donauer, Emma
Halilovic, Kanita
Busch, Felina
Brunk, Thea
Schepke, Hannah
Schumacher, Pauline
Meisters, Lola
Kochannek, Romi
Ebert, Sophie
Willberg, Luise
Rady, Marit
Kuhlmann, Nina
Bangard, Hannah
Filan, Selma
Wistrand, Klara (SWE N)
Saib, Amal

Saib, Leyla

Baer, Lale

Gnad, Sophia

Li, Tingyu
Krawutschke, Lilli
Bauer, Mira
Stokal, Marie
Reitze, Hannah
Hille, Johanna
Wendorff, Elisa
Auerbach, Clara
Fier, Juliane

ID-Nr.

20450568
20653103
20453582
20551864
20354822
20354823
20453114
20556484
20457784
20358574
20356654
20455948
20755047
20755039
20762476
20558555
20558570
20658038
20457783
20461381
20564054
20558288
20463804
20363780
20560709
20564047
20664164
20762471

LK
LK1,5
LK19,1
LK20,1
LK20,1
LK22,1
LK22,1
LK22,1
LK21,1
LK22,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK21,1
LK21,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1

' TENNISVERBAND
&) | MITTELRHEIN <.

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR
29 Norouzi, Tiara 20762479 LK23,1
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